
8/29/2018 11:11:27 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PMS 01P PMS PMS PM - reg

Route:PMS 01P PMS

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO PMS (END)

2:49 pm STOP W BROAD ST @ HILLSIDE AVE

2:50 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ BLANCHARD LN

2:51 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ PALMER ST

2:53 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ MITCHELL ST

2:57 pm STOP MARK ST @ HESFORD DR

2:58 pm STOP HESFORD DR @ RIVER CREST DR

2:58 pm STOP RIVER CREST DR @ RIVER RD

3:00 pm STOP MYSTIC AVE @ TRUMBULL ST

3:01 pm STOP BUCKINGHAM ST @ STONINGTON AVE E

3:02 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ CLEVELAND ST

3:03 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE@ FOOTE ST

3:04 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ HAWLEY ST

3:05 pm STOP HAWLEY ST @ STONINGTON AVE W

3:06 pm STOP 57 PAWCATUCK AVE

3:07 pm STOP 48/45 PAWCATUCK AVENUE

3:08 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ MINOR ST

3:09 pm STOP 12 CLARK ST

3:15 pm END ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:11:27 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PMS 03P PMS PMS PM - reg

Route:PMS 03P PMS

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO PMS (END)

2:53 pm STOP 3 VOLUNTOWN RD

2:56 pm STOP 34 ELMRIDGE RD

2:56 pm STOP 35/42 ELMRIDGE ROAD

2:56 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ CAVENDISH LN

2:57 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ TIMBER RIDGE RD

2:58 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ CROFT CT

2:59 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ DEVON DR

3:01 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ FAIRVIEW DR

3:01 pm STOP FAIRVIEW DR @ CANTERBURY LN

3:02 pm STOP FAIRVIEW DR @ SOMERSETT DR

3:03 pm STOP SOMERSETT DR @ CANTERBURY LN

3:06 pm STOP 177 N ANGUILLA RD

3:07 pm STOP 239 N ANGUILLA RD

3:07 pm STOP 247/246 N ANGUILLA RD

3:08 pm STOP 345 N ANGUILLA RD

3:15 pm STOP 215 MINER PENTWAY

3:21 pm STOP 363 N ANGUILLA RD

3:23 pm STOP 143 NORTH ANGUILLA RD

3:24 pm STOP 91 N ANGUILLA RD

3:29 pm END ACCESS TO WBSS (END)



8/29/2018 11:11:27 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PMS 04P PMS PMS PM - reg

Route:PMS 04P PMS

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO PMS (END)

2:49 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ DOWNER ST

2:50 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @SMITH ST

2:51 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ THOMPSON ST

2:52 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ W ARCH ST

2:53 pm STOP W ARCH ST @ WOODLAWN AVE

2:55 pm STOP ANTOINETTE ST @ W VINE ST

2:57 pm STOP W VINE ST @ WOODLAWN AVE

3:00 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ ROSSI AVE

3:00 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ MARIE AVE

3:01 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ PINE ST

3:02 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ MANOR RD

3:08 pm STOP 314 LIBERTY ST

3:09 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ JEFFREY RD

3:10 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ GLASGO RD

3:12 pm STOP 15 ASHER AVE

3:13 pm STOP 49 ASHER AVE

3:25 pm END ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:11:27 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PMS 07P PMS PMS PM - reg

Route:PMS 07P PMS

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO PMS (END)

2:50 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ STILLMAN AVE

2:52 pm STOP STILLMAN AVE @ CHERRY ST

2:53 pm STOP STILLMAN AVE@BRINDEN AVE

2:55 pm STOP ARCH ST @ RACE ST

2:56 pm STOP ROBINSON ST @ GARDEN ST

2:58 pm STOP MORGAN ST @MAPLE ST

2:58 pm STOP MORGAN ST @ STANTON ST

3:00 pm STOP 10 S BROAD ST

3:01 pm STOP 48 S BROAD ST

3:02 pm STOP SPRUCE MEADOWS- 100 S BROAD ST

3:03 pm STOP S BROAD ST @ BIRCHWOOD DR

3:04 pm STOP 131 S BROAD ST

3:05 pm STOP BROOKSIDE ENTRANCE BUS ZONE

3:09 pm STOP SWAN ST @ ORIOLE ST

3:10 pm STOP WREN ST @ ROBIN ST

3:21 pm END ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:11:27 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For PMS 17P PMS PMS PM - reg

Route:PMS 17P PMS

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO PMS (END)

2:48 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL@WILCOX MANOR

2:49 pm STOP 23 PEQUOT TR

2:49 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ AVERY ST

2:51 pm STOP CASTLE HILL RD @ ROSE RIDGE DR

2:53 pm STOP CASTLE HILL RD @ CASTLE MEADOW DR

2:54 pm STOP 99 PEQUOT TRL

2:55 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ BILLINGS ST

2:56 pm STOP 147 PEQUOT TRL

2:57 pm STOP 184 PEQUOT TRL

2:57 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ PEQUOT CT

2:59 pm STOP 3 HIGH RIDGE DR

3:00 pm STOP HIGH RIDGE DR @ ARBOR CT

3:01 pm STOP HIGH RIDGE DR @ HIGH RIDGE CT

3:02 pm STOP 52 HIGH RIDGE DR

3:08 pm END ACCESS TO WBSS (END)


